pickeringtest.com
PXI/PXIe Microwave Multiplexer Modules 40/42-785C
IS
SU
E
B
 M
AY

Microwave Multiplexer, 40/42-785C
pickeringtest.com
Ordering Information
Product Order Codes - Panel Mounted Microwave Multiplexers
3 GHz, 50 Ω
(N-Type)
18 GHz, 50 Ω
(SMA)
26.5 GHz, 50 Ω
(SMA)
40 GHz, 50 Ω
(SMA 2.9)
50 GHz, 50 Ω
(SMA 2.4)
67 GHz, 50 Ω
(SMA 1.85)
2.5 GHz, 75 Ω
(1.6/5.6)
Single
PXI, SP4T —
See “Product Order Codes Suggested Alternatives”
overleaf
40-785C-451 40-785C-471 —
PXIe, SP4T — 42-785C-451 42-785C-471 —
PXI, SP6T 40-785C-561 40-785C-551 40-785C-571 40-785C-751
PXIe, SP6T 42-785C-561 42-785C-551 42-785C-571 42-785C-751
Single
Term.
PXI, SP4T — 40-785C-421-T 40-785C-431-T 40-785C-441-T 40-785C-451-T — —
PXIe, SP4T — 42-785C-421-T 42-785C-431-T 42-785C-441-T 42-785C-451-T — —
PXI, SP6T 40-785C-561-T 40-785C-521-T 40-785C-531-T 40-785C-541-T 40-785C-551-T — —
PXIe, SP6T 42-785C-561-T 42-785C-521-T 42-785C-531-T 42-785C-541-T 42-785C-551-T — —
Dual
PXI, SP4T —
See “Product Order Codes Suggested Alternatives”
overleaf
40-785C-452 40-785C-472 —
PXIe, SP4T — 42-785C-452 42-785C-472 —
PXI, SP6T — 40-785C-552 40-785C-572 40-785C-752
PXIe, SP6T — 42-785C-552 42-785C-572 42-785C-752
Dual
Term.
PXI, SP4T — 40-785C-422-T 40-785C-432-T 40-785C-442-T 40-785C-452-T — —
PXIe, SP4T — 42-785C-422-T 42-785C-432-T 42-785C-442-T 42-785C-452-T — —
PXI, SP6T — 40-785C-522-T 40-785C-532-T 40-785C-542-T 40-785C-552-T — —
PXIe, SP6T — 42-785C-522-T 42-785C-532-T 42-785C-542-T 42-785C-552-T — —
Product Order Codes - Remote Mounted Microwave Multiplexers
3 GHz, 50 Ω
(N-Type)
18 GHz, 50 Ω
(SMA)
26.5 GHz, 50 Ω
(SMA)
40 GHz, 50 Ω
(SMA 2.9)
50 GHz, 50 Ω
(SMA 2.4)
67 GHz, 50 Ω
(SMA 1.85)
2.5 GHz, 75 Ω
(1.6/5.6)
Single
PXI, SP4T —
See “Product Order Codes Suggested Alternatives”
overleaf
40-785C-451-E 40-785C-471-E —
PXIe, SP4T — 42-785C-451-E 42-785C-471-E —
PXI, SP6T 40-785C-561-E 40-785C-551-E 40-785C-571-E 40-785C-751-E
PXIe, SP6T 42-785C-561-E 42-785C-551-E 42-785C-571-E 42-785C-751-E
Single
Term.
PXI, SP4T — 40-785C-421-TE 40-785C-431-TE 40-785C-441-TE 40-785C-451-TE — —
PXIe, SP4T — 42-785C-421-TE 42-785C-431-TE 42-785C-441-TE 42-785C-451-TE — —
PXI, SP6T 40-785C-561-E 40-785C-521-TE 40-785C-531-TE 40-785C-541-TE 40-785C-551-TE — —
PXIe, SP6T 42-785C-561-E 42-785C-521-TE 42-785C-531-TE 42-785C-541-TE 42-785C-551-TE — —
Dual
PXI, SP4T —
See “Product Order Codes Suggested Alternatives”
overleaf
40-785C-452-E 40-785C-472-E —
PXIe, SP4T — 42-785C-452-E 42-785C-472-E —
PXI, SP6T 40-785C-562-E 40-785C-552-E 40-785C-572-E 40-785C-752-E
PXIe, SP6T 42-785C-562-E 42-785C-552-E 42-785C-572-E 42-785C-752-E
Dual
Term.
PXI, SP4T — 40-785C-422-TE 40-785C-432-TE 40-785C-442-TE 40-785C-452-TE — —
PXIe, SP4T — 42-785C-422-TE 42-785C-432-TE 42-785C-442-TE 42-785C-452-TE — —
PXI, SP6T 40-785C-562-TE 40-785C-522-TE 40-785C-532-TE 40-785C-542-TE 40-785C-552-TE — —
PXIe, SP6T 42-785C-562-TE 42-785C-522-TE 42-785C-532-TE 42-785C-542-TE 42-785C-552-TE — —
Triple
PXI, SP4T —
See “Product Order Codes Suggested Alternatives”
overleaf
40-785C-453-E 40-785C-473-E —
PXIe, SP4T — 42-785C-453-E 42-785C-473-E —
PXI, SP6T 40-785C-563-TE 40-785C-553-E 40-785C-573-E 40-785C-753-E
PXIe, SP6T 42-785C-563-TE 42-785C-553-E 42-785C-573-E 42-785C-753-E
Triple
Term.
PXI, SP4T — 40-785C-423-TE 40-785C-433-TE 40-785C-443-TE 40-785C-453-TE — —
PXIe, SP4T — 42-785C-423-TE 42-785C-433-TE 42-785C-443-TE 42-785C-453-TE — —
PXI, SP6T 40-785C-563-TE 40-785C-523-TE 40-785C-533-TE 40-785C-543-TE 40-785C-553-TE — —
PXIe, SP6T 42-785C-563-TE 42-785C-523-TE 42-785C-533-TE 42-785C-543-TE 42-785C-553-TE — —
Microwave Multiplexer, 40/42-785C
pickeringtest.com
Ordering Information
Product Order Codes Suggested Alternatives
The following products are available for all users but
consideration should be given to the 40/42-784B product range.
The 40/42-784B range provides comparable performance to
the 40/42-785C family for unterminated relays rated to 40GHz
with the density and slot count advantages of up to three panel
mounted multiplexers in just two PXI/PXIe slots.
Panel Mounted Microwave Multiplexers
18 GHz, 50 Ω
(SMA)
26.5 GHz, 50 Ω
(SMA)
40 GHz, 50 Ω
(SMA 2.9)
Single
PXI, SP4T 40-785C-421 40-785C-431 40-785C-441
PXIe, SP4T 42-785C-421 42-785C-431 42-785C-441
PXI, SP6T 40-785C-521 40-785C-531 40-785C-541
PXIe, SP6T 42-785C-521 42-785C-531 42-785C-541
Dual
PXI, SP4T 40-785C-422 40-785C-432 40-785C-442
PXIe, SP4T 42-785C-422 42-785C-432 42-785C-442
PXI, SP6T 40-785C-522 40-785C-532 40-785C-542
PXIe, SP6T 42-785C-522 42-785C-532 42-785C-542
Remote Mounted Microwave Multiplexers
18 GHz, 50 Ω
(SMA)
26.5 GHz, 50 Ω
(SMA)
40 GHz, 50 Ω
(SMA 2.9)
Single
PXI, SP4T 40-785C-421-E 40-785C-431-E 40-785C-441-E
PXIe, SP4T 42-785C-421-E 42-785C-431-E 42-785C-441-E
PXI, SP6T 40-785C-521-E 40-785C-531-E 40-785C-541-E
PXIe, SP6T 42-785C-521-E 42-785C-531-E 42-785C-541-E
Dual
PXI, SP4T 40-785C-422-E 40-785C-432-E 40-785C-442-E
PXIe, SP4T 42-785C-422-E 42-785C-432-E 42-785C-442-E
PXI, SP6T 40-785C-522-E 40-785C-532-E 40-785C-542-E
PXIe, SP6T 42-785C-522-E 42-785C-532-E 42-785C-542-E
Triple
PXI, SP4T 40-785C-423-E 40-785C-433-E 40-785C-443-E
PXIe, SP4T 42-785C-423-E 42-785C-433-E 42-785C-443-E
PXI, SP6T 40-785C-523-E 40-785C-533-E 40-785C-543-E
PXIe, SP6T 42-785C-523-E 42-785C-533-E 42-785C-543-E
Mating Connectors & Cabling
For connection accessories for the 40/42-785C range
please refer to the 90-011D RF Cable Assemblies
data sheet where a complete list and documentation
can be found for accessories, or refer to the
Connection Solutions catalog.
Product Customization
Pickering modules are designed and manufactured on
our own flexible manufacturing lines, giving complete
product control and enabling simple customization to
meet very specific requirements.
Customization can include:
•	 Alternative relay types
•	 Mixture of relay types
•	 Alternative number of relays
•	 Different performance specifications
All customized products are given a unique part
number, fully documented and may be ordered at
any time in the future. Please contact your local sales
office to discuss.
Accessories
Microwave relay bracket for remote mounting:
Bracket for unterminated, SMA,
SMA 2.9, SMA 2.4 or SMA 1.85 40-785A-521-E-MB
Bracket for terminated, SMA,